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Funding Category

Access & Participation

Youth

Access & Participation

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Diversity

Access & Participation

Diversity

Youth

Organisation

Prabhi Ravi

Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable
Trust

Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable
Trust

Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable
Trust

Arts a Go Go! Performing Arts
School for Kids

Maidstone Intermediate School

Fraser Crescent School

Bhartiya Samaj Lower North Island
Trust

The Humorous Arts Charitable Trust
Board

Timberlea Community House Trust
Board

Artist Development Foundation

Project

Free Indian classical community
classes

Mindful Stabbing - Workshop

Finding Venus Experience - (Film -
Exhibition - Workshop)

Visual Poetry Jam Workshop and
Online Master Classes

Christmas Shorts - 2024 Arts a Go Go!
Show Season

Pasifika Mo i Sa (Maidstone
Intermediate Pasfikia group) - to

attend HuttFEST and Polyfest

Creative arts through Music
Programme

Bhangra Beats: Embracing Diversity
Through Dance and Inclusion

Saturday Laughs comedy show, and
storytelling workshop

Te Wairua O Matariki 2024

The Artist Development Experience

Amount
requested
$3,321.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 4,460.00

$3,000.00

$3,085.00

$ 975.00

$2,100.00

$ 8,601.00

$1,000.00

$2,300.00

$3,370.00

Amount granted

$3,321.00

$1,725.00

$3,085.00

$ 975.00

$2,415.00

$2,300.00

$2,691.00

$2300.00

$1500.00



