Application Number	Funding Category	Organisation	Project	Amount requested	Amount granted
7	Access & Participation	Prabhi Ravi	Free Indian classical community classes	\$3,321.00	\$3,321.00
19	Youth	Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable Trust	Mindful Stabbing - Workshop	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,725.00
20	Access & Participation	Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable Trust	Finding Venus Experience - (Film - Exhibition - Workshop)	\$ 4,460.00	-
21	Youth	Everybody Is A Treasure Charitable Trust	Visual Poetry Jam Workshop and Online Master Classes	\$3,000.00	-
22	Youth	Arts a Go Go! Performing Arts School for Kids	Christmas Shorts - 2024 Arts a Go Go! Show Season	\$3,085.00	\$3,085.00
23	Youth	Maidstone Intermediate School	Pasifika Mo i Sa (Maidstone Intermediate Pasfikia group) - to attend HuttFEST and Polyfest	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00
12	Youth	Fraser Crescent School	Creative arts through Music Programme	\$ 2,100.00	\$2,415.00
10	Diversity	Bhartiya Samaj Lower North Island Trust	Bhangra Beats: Embracing Diversity Through Dance and Inclusion	\$ 8,601.00	\$2,300.00
24	Access & Participation	The Humorous Arts Charitable Trust Board	Saturday Laughs comedy show, and storytelling workshop	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,691.00
9	Diversity	Timberlea Community House Trust Board	Te Wairua O Matariki 2024	\$ 2,300.00	\$2300.00
6	Youth	Artist Development Foundation	The Artist Development Experience	\$3,370.00	\$1500.00